			Skid Steer Services		Ray Labbe & Sons, Inc.		Chase Excavating		Gendron & Gendron		AH Grover, Inc.		Pratt & Sons, Inc.	
Item #	Item (MEDOT specification where applicable)	Quantity Unit	Unit Price (\$)	Total Price (\$)	Unit Price (\$)	Total Price (\$)	Unit Price (\$)	Total Price (\$)	Unit Price (\$)	Total Price (\$)	Unit Price (\$)	Total Price (\$)	Unit Price (\$)	Total Price (\$)
1	Remove Pavement Surface (202.127)	156 SY	\$28.00	\$4,368.00	\$15.00	\$2,340.00	\$5.25	\$819.00	\$6.11	\$953.16	\$8.00	\$1,248.00	\$10.00	\$1,560.00
2	Remove Existing Culvert Pipes (202.19)	1 LS	\$24,800.00	\$24,800.00	\$4,290.00	\$4,290.00	\$10,385.00	\$10,385.00	\$1,627.00	\$1,627.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
3	12' x 5' Precast Concrete Box Culvert (534.71)	1 LS	\$97,000.00	\$97,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$134,334.00	\$134,334.00	\$159,624.00	\$159,624.00	\$195,000.00	\$195,000.00	\$170,000.00	\$170,000.00
4	Void-Filled Riprap (D50=12")	90 CY	\$65.00	\$5,850.00	\$70.00	\$6,300.00	\$250.00	\$22,500.00	\$94.00	\$8,460.00	\$125.00	\$11,250.00	\$120.00	\$10,800.00
5	Riprap (D50=12")	30 CY	\$45.00	\$1,350.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$200.00	\$6,000.00	\$151.00	\$4,530.00	\$125.00	\$3,750.00	\$120.00	\$3,600.00
6	Common Borrow (703.18)	100 CY	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00
7	Aggregate Base (304.14)	20 CY	\$35.00	\$700.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$137.00	\$2,740.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$250.00	\$5,000.00
8	Aggregate Subbase (304.10)	60 CY	\$35.00	\$2,100.00	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$150.00	\$9,000.00	\$70.00	\$4,200.00	\$55.00	\$3,300.00	\$50.00	\$3,000.00
9	F&I 12.5mm HMA Surface Mix (403.208)	14 Tons	\$300.00	\$4,200.00	\$285.00	\$3,990.00	\$275.00	\$3,850.00	\$305.00	\$4,270.00	\$200.00	\$2,800.00	\$250.00	\$3,500.00
10	F&I 19.0mm HMA Base Mix (403.207)	18 Tons	\$250.00	\$4,500.00	\$210.00	\$3,780.00	\$275.00	\$4,950.00	\$301.00	\$5,418.00	\$200.00	\$3,600.00	\$250.00	\$4,500.00
11	Remove and Reset Guardrail	100 LF	\$62.00	\$6,200.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$90.00	\$9,000.00	\$57.00	\$5,700.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00
12	Loam and Seed	200 SY	\$30.00	\$6,000.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$13.00	\$2,600.00	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$15.00	\$3,000.00
13	Temp. Soil and Water Pollution Control (656.75)	1 LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$11,119.00	\$11,119.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
14	Traffic Control	1 LS	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$14,550.00	\$14,550.00	\$18,537.00	\$18,537.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
15	Mobilization (659.10)	1 LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,875.00	\$16,875.00	\$18,873.00	\$18,873.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00

\$187,568.00 \$244,700.00 \$249,263.00 \$253,651.16 \$287,448.00 \$317,460.00